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JONATHAN HYMAN       jhyman@metrocre.com     224.365.8144    //     HANNAH PERL     hperl@metrocre.com     847.849.1026CONTACT: 

FREESTANDING BUILDING 
144 S RANDALL RD, BATAVIA, IL
FOR LEASE

2,800 SF ON 0.87 AC LOT AVAILABLE FOR LEASE
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TRAFFIC COUNTS
RANDALL RD

WILSON ST

MAIN ST

43,210 VPD

10,418 VPD

7,420 VPD

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

TOTAL POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

AVG HH INCOME

6,759

4,724

2,631

$142,385

54,573

35,935

19,966

$144,677

120,075

104,188

44,569

$128,072

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
• 1,400-2,800 SF Drive-Thru Available on a 0.87 AC Lot

• Located on Active Randall Rd Corridor

• High Income Trade Market (>$160K Avg HH Income)

A BATAVI, IL 144 S RANDALL RD, BATAVIA, IL



56 Skokie Valley Road
Highland Park, Illinois 60035
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